

# SENATE AMENDMENT NO. \_\_\_\_\_

Offered by \_\_\_\_\_ Of \_\_\_\_\_

Amend SSA SCS/HCS/HOUSE Bill No. 2, Page 1, Section \_\_\_\_\_, Line 3,

2 by striking the number "\$3,715,489,396" and inserting in lieu  
3 thereof the following number: "\$3,714,489,396"; and further amend  
4 line 6 by striking the number "\$3,358,912,937" and inserting in  
5 lieu thereof the following number: "\$3,357,912,937"; and further  
6 amend line 9 by striking the number "2,175,393,353" and inserting  
7 in lieu thereof the following number: "2,174,393,353".